
              VINI ROSSI ITALIANI 

 

 

 
                                  PIEMONTE  

 
BARBARESCO  MERUZZANO ORLANDO ABRIGO 2018 55,00 

NEBBIOLO  VIGNAIOLI 2022 30,00 
MONELLA GIACOMO BOLOGNA 2021 23,00 

DOLCETTO D’ALBA BIOLOGICO 
NEBBIOLO D’ALBA  BIOLOGICO 
BARBERA D’ALBA   IOLOGICO 

CERETTO 
CERETTO 
CERETTO 

2022 
2022 
2022 

38.00 
45,00 
38,00 

    

    

    

    

    

    
    
    

 

                           LOMBARDIA 

 

 
CASTELLINE GROPPELLO COSTARIPA 2018 27,00 

MAZANE MARZEMINO COSTARIPA 2018 27,00 

CAMPOSTARNE COSTARIPA 2018 31,00 

MARCELLO LAMBRUSCO ARIOLA 2021 16,00 

    

    
    

 

SARDEGNA 

 
MANTENGHJA CAPICHERA 2014 99,00 

    

ASSAJE’CARIGNANO/SYRAH CAPICHERA 2021 57,00 

PERDERA ARGIOLAS 2021 27,00 
COSTERA ARGIOLAS 2021 27,00 

 

SICILIA 
 

 
ETNA ROSSO COSTE D. VULCANO FIRRIATO 2019 34,00 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON TASCA D’ALMERITA 2016 48,00 
CYGNUS NERO D’AVOLA/ CABERNET..S 

SYRAH SICILIA D.O.C. 
TASCA D’ALMERITA 
TASCHETTA 

2019 
2022 

34,00 
25,00 

 


